Mu\mmz 5,

400¢ IZTIONAOIKOZ ATQONAZ ANOIKTHZ ©OAAAZZHZ
"KOP®OZ 2023"

NOTK
09 - 10/zenteuPfpiov/2023

TIME LIMIT CLASS SPORT

AIAAPOMEZ START TIME TIME LIMIT FORMULA LOCAL TIME FORMULA
R1-R2 R1:10:30:00 R2: 11:00:00 APH x 2.3 x Rng Start Time + (APH x 2.3 x Rng)
TIME TIME LOCAL LOCAL
Yacht Name Type Skipper Div CDL APH LIMITS LIMITS TIME TIME
R1 R2 R1 R2
NO
1 GRE-1511 EINAR HANSE 470e AHMHTPHZ NMNANOY KALAMAKIOU SP1 11.475 513.1 09:10:44 09:10:44 19:40:44 20:10:44
2 GRE-2004 TOMAHAWK FIRST 45F5 TAKHZ 2KAPMEAZ NOTK SP1 10.730 529.4 09:28:13 09:28:13 19:58:13  20:28:13
XAPANAMIMOZ
3 GRE-1521 ATLAS FEELING 44 (DK) T70TZOAAKHS NOTK SP1 10.758 535.7 09:34:59 09:34:59 20:04:59 20:34:59
4 GRE-1043 SAGINI TRITON 48 AHMHTPHZ AYTPAZ NAOEFK SP1 10.198 546.3 09:46:22 09:46:22 20:16:22 20:46:22
5 GRE-1636 PENY LANE OCEANIS 393 MNAQProz 3TAGAKHZ NAOEFK SP1 9.208 581.4 10:24:02 10:24:02 20:54:02 21:24:02
6 GRE-1073 ASSANTE BAVARIA 36 AAKHZ TEQPTIAAHZ SIP-OTE SP1 8.709 588.2 10:31:20 10:31:20 21:01:20 21:31:20
EYA KONZTANTINOY-ENTY
7 GRE-49037 SIM CAT CARTER 37 NOTK SP1 8.394 596.3 10:40:02 10:40:02 21:10:02 21:40:02
MITZITPANO
8 GRE-1700 GITANA FEELING 39 DK EYAITEAOZ TPIKAZ NOTK SP1 8.710 597.1 10:40:53 10:40:53 21:10:53 21:40:53
9 GRE-1221 ADRA FIRST 31.7 ZHNOBIOZ TPHIFOPIAAHZ  NAOB SP1 8.222 599.2 10:43:08 10:43:08 21:13:08 21:43:08
10 GRE-1604 CHRISTINA OYSTER 37 MAQProz BIAAAHZ SEANATK SP2 8.207 600.7 10:44:45 10:44:45 21:14:45 21:44:45
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#

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Sail No

GRE-1762

GRE-2115

GRE-1408

GRE-1529

GRE-49589

GRE-1634

GRE-1232
GRE-872
GRE-49117
GRE-1881
GRE-1739
RSA-123
GRE-1077
GRE-1862

GRE-6142

Yacht Name

NEFELI

SELINI

FLORANNA 11

THALASSINOS
AETOS
NATASSA

PHAEDRA

SOTIRIS JUNIOR
NAFSITHOI
LAST LOVE
VIKOULA
JULIANNA
CLYMENE
MARSO

ALEKA

BELL' ANGIOLINA

26 GRE-49335 ERODIOS

SUN DANCE 36

HALLBERG-RASSY 382

HANSE 315

GIBSEA 334
FEELING 920

GIBSEA 312 (SK)

NEREIS 30

DISCOVERY 3000EXT

FIRST 30E

HALLBERG RASSY 352

MOODY 34

ONE OFF

DUFOUR 34

SUN ODYSSEY 33.1

BRIGAND 9.5

DROMOR 26

Skipper

TPHIOPIOZ ZQIAHZ

NIKOAAOX ZEPBAX

KQN/NOZ FOYAIMHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ TOYNAZ

FMANNHZ
MNAMAGEOAQPOY
MANATIQTH2

KOYPKOYMEAHZ

2QOTHPHZ ZTAMOY

KQNZTANTINOZ TZIATKOZ

NAZAPOZ TEPAPAOZ

IOANNHZ NOYPTEZHZ

IOANNHZ >AMAPTZHZ

KQ2TAZ ZOYAINTZHZ

AHMHTPHZ AAMIPINO2

KQZTAZ NTHNIAKO2

2MYPOZ NAEIAAAKHZ

2OKPATHZ KAAAITAZ

Club

NAOEFK

NO
KALAMAKIOU
NOTK

NAOEFK

NOTK

NOAM

NAOEFK
NAOEFK
NOTK
SEANATK
NAOEFK
SEANATK
NAOEFK
NOTK
SEANATK

NOTK

TIME

TIME

Mu\mmz 5,

LOCAL

Div CDL APH LIMITS LIMITS TIME

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

8.152

7.967

7.673

7.588

7.276

7.059

6.953

7.506

7.195

7.270

7.297

8.187

7.000

6.923

6.825

6.193

608.6

620.6

621.4

631.3

632.6

634.9

641.9

643.3

644.5

645.3

650.1

651.4

654.6

658.3

670.2

688.4

R1
10:53:14

11:06:07

11:06:58

11:17:36

11:18:59

11:21:28

11:28:58
11:30:29
11:31:46
11:32:37
11:37:46
11:39:10
11:42:36
11:46:35
11:59:21

12:18:53

R2
10:53:14

11:06:07

11:06:58

11:17:36

11:18:59

11:21:28

11:28:58
11:30:29
11:31:46
11:32:37
11:37:46
11:39:10
11:42:36
11:46:35
11:59:21

12:18:53

R1
21:23:14

21:36:07

21:36:58

21:47:36

21:48:59

21:51:28

21:58:58

22:00:29

22:01:46

22:02:37

22:07:46

22:09:10

22:12:36

22:16:35

22:29:21

22:48:53

LOCAL
TIME
R2

21:53:14

22:06:07

22:06:58

22:17:36

22:18:59

22:21:28

22:28:58
22:30:29
22:31:46
22:32:37
22:37:46
22:39:10
22:42:36
22:46:35
22:59:21

23:18:53

(C) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.7.106

C.R.0. AHMHTPHZ BAZIAEIOY
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